Date

Time

Ward

10/29/2020
12:07 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

September City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for Village of

Total

457
1

10
20
231

223

27
38
36
19
28
28
27
57
81
147
488

St. Lucie
Dems Reps
128 247

1 0
3 5
4 8
53 129
0 0
0 2
1 4
74 116
1 0
3 3
2 2
2 4
4 13
8 15
11 18
4 11
8 12
7 17
4 15
13 34
24 49
53 76
136 260

Page

NPA

71
0

N
[e))

W
S b OO~ DN O

[ —
(=

~N B9 AN

18
87

]
=
=3
a
<

LN O N O — O — O — O O O O O O hh O O O W o o O Wn

S OO DO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo oo o000 o0

S OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo oo o000 o0

St.Lucie County, FL



